

For more information, contact: Tracy Szarzi-Fors, Wright-Patt Credit Union, Inc. (937) 912-7114 tszarzi-fors@wpcu.coop www.wpcu.coop

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

## Wright-Patt Credit Union Among the Best in Ohio

Dayton, OH – Wright-Patt Credit Union (WPCU) has been recognized as a top credit union in Ohio by Forbes. On multiple occasions, Forbes has singled out WPCU for its high level of customer service and satisfaction.

Market research firm Statista surveyed more than 25,000 credit union members across the United States for opinions on current and former banking relationships. Each credit union was scored on overall recommendations and satisfaction as well as five subcategories: trust, terms and conditions, branch services, digital services, and financial advice. WPCU scored exceptionally well in all areas surveyed and was necessary to receive this honor; less than 4 percent of all credit unions in America achieved scores high enough to be recognized by Forbes.

"We work hard every day to be the best organization our members have ever experienced," said Tracy Szarzi-Fors, Vice President of Business Development and Marketing. "We provide the types of financial tools that make our members' lives a little easier and this recognition validates our efforts."

To learn how more about WPCU and ongoing efforts to serve its members, please visit <a href="www.wpcu.coop/helpful-resources/member-matters">www.wpcu.coop/helpful-resources/member-matters</a>.

## **About Wright-Patt Credit Union**

Established in 1932, Wright-Patt Credit Union is a member-owned, not-for-profit financial cooperative proudly serving Central and Southwest Ohio with more than 432,000 members and over \$6.7 billion in assets. As a cooperative, Wright-Patt Credit Union joins members together, pooling financial resources to meet the needs of all. The pooled resources provide the capital to run a strong and efficient operation. Wright-Patt Credit Union is headquartered in Beavercreek, Ohio, and has convenient Member Centers throughout Central and Southwest Ohio. Wright-Patt Credit Union's mission is to help people through life by allowing members to achieve a greater degree of economic independence. Visit Wright-Patt Credit Union's website at www.wpcu.coop for more information.

